May 22 2024 (17:54) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Medchal DEMU/07971 - DEMU - SCR
SQE/Samarala Halt to IDL/Indalvai
1h 22m - 68 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 04:55 0 | 0 149 (362 [SCR
2 |PARD |Pathrad 04:59 05:00 m |0 |1 10 |22 |363 [SCR
3 |[MGC |Mugat 05:09 05:10 im |0 |1 13 [31 |360 |SCR
4  |MUE |Mudkhed junction 05:28 05:30 2m |0 |1 22 |26 [372 |SCR
5 |SVN |Sivungaon 05:44 05:45 Tm (0 |1 29 |87 [397 |SCR
6 |SLGH |Shelgaon Halt 05:49 05:50 m |0 |1 34 |52 (380 |SCR
7  |UMRI |Umri 05:59 06:00 m |0 |1 42 |56 |384 |SCR
8 BLSA |Bolsa 06:09 06:10 Tm (0 |1 51 64 (361 [SCR
9 |KEK |Karkheli 06:17 06:18 im |0 |1 58 |142 (357 |SCR
10 [SQE |Samarala Halt 06:21 06:22 m |0 |1 65 |56 [360 [SCR
11 |DAB [Dharmabad 06:29 06:30 Tm (0 |1 72 |74 |355 |SCR
12 |BSX Basar 06:38 06:40 2m (0 |1 81 114 [344 (SCR
13 |FKB Fakrabad 06:44 06:45 m |0 |1 89 |103 (353 |SCR
14 [NVT |Navipet 06:49 06:50 Tm (0 |1 9 |57 |[374 |SCR
15 |JKM Jankampet Junction 06:59 07:00 Tm (0 |1 104 |25 SCR
16 |NZB [Nizamabad Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |0 |1 111 |56 |383 [SCR
17 |DHP |[Dichpalli 07:34 07:35 im |0 |1 124 |63 SCR
18 |(IDL Indalvai 07:44 07:45 Tm |0 |1 133 |52 SCR
19 |SCP  |Sirnapalli 07:54 07:55 m |0 |1 141 |45 SCR
20 |UPW |Uppalavai 08:09 08:10 Tm (0 |1 151 |52 SCR
21 |KMC |Kamareddi 08:23 08:25 2m |0 |1 163 |66 SCR
22 |TMD |Talmadla 08:34 08:35 m |0 |1 173 |84 SCR
23 |THPR |Tippapur 08:39 08:40 Tm (0 |1 178 |27 SCR
24 |BKU |Bhiknur 08:49 08:50 m |0 |1 182 (48 |565 [SCR
25 |AKE |Akanapet Junction 08:59 09:00 Tm (0 |1 190 |70 SCR
26 |MZL  |Mirzapalli 09:09 09:10 m |0 |1 200 |38 SCR
27 |WDR |Wadiaram 09:19 09:20 Tm |0 (1 206 |[113 SCR
28 |SHAN |Srinivasa Nagar 09:24 09:25 Tm |0 |1 213 |14 SCR
29 |ME Masaipet 09:39 09:40 Tm |0 |1 216 |83 SCR
30 |BMPL |Brahmanapalli 09:44 09:45 m |0 |1 222 |37 SCR
31 [MOB |Manoharabad jJunction 09:59 10:00 Tm |0 |1 231 |[140 SCR
32 |DBV  |Dabilpur 10:04 10:05 m |0 |1 240 |2 SCR
33 |MED |Medchal 11:40 0 | 244 |- SCR

May 22 2024 (17:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



